


DISCLAIMER: 
All items are sold ‘as is’ and all sales are final. The auction for items 1-15 (excluding item #13) 
will be held on Purplewave.com and will end on April 30, 2024. The bid opening date for item 
#13 will be at 10 AM on Tuesday, April 30, 2024, at City Hall. 
 

Items Declared Surplus by City Council Action on April 2, 2024: 

(ITEM #1) 2013 Chevrolet Volt (57,078 miles) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9904/2013-Chevrolet-Volt-Passenger_Vehicles-
Passenger_Vehicle-Nebraska   

 

(ITEM #2) Trench Boxes (x3) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9895/Boring_and_Trenching-
Underground_Safety_or_Shoring-Nebraska  

 
(ITEM #3) 2003 Land Pride 14’ Rotary Mower 

Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9898/Land_Pride-
Mowers_and_Other_Ag_Equipment-Mower,_Cutter,_Shredder-Nebraska  

 

(ITEM #4) Crafco E-Z Pour 100 Tar Kettle 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9897/1991-Crafco_Inc-EZ_Pour-
Asphalt_and_Paving_Equipment-Pot_Hole_Patcher-Nebraska  

 
(ITEM #5) 1987 Case International Sickle Mower 

Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9899/Case-1300-Hay_Equipment-
Disc_or_Sickle_Mower-Nebraska  

 

(ITEM #6) Silver Trailer 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9896/Trailers-Car_or_Utility_Trailer-Nebraska  

 

(ITEM #7) Land Pride Mower – Parallel Arm Rotary Cutter (RCP2560) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9900/Land_Pride-
Mowers_and_Other_Ag_Equipment-Mower,_Cutter,_Shredder-Nebraska  

 
(ITEM #8) 1996 Toro Workman 3200 (5910 hours) 

Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9901/Toro-Workman_3200-
ATV_and_Utility_Vehicles-Utility_Vehicle-Nebraska  

 

https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9904/2013-Chevrolet-Volt-Passenger_Vehicles-Passenger_Vehicle-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9904/2013-Chevrolet-Volt-Passenger_Vehicles-Passenger_Vehicle-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9895/Boring_and_Trenching-Underground_Safety_or_Shoring-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9895/Boring_and_Trenching-Underground_Safety_or_Shoring-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9898/Land_Pride-Mowers_and_Other_Ag_Equipment-Mower,_Cutter,_Shredder-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9898/Land_Pride-Mowers_and_Other_Ag_Equipment-Mower,_Cutter,_Shredder-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9897/1991-Crafco_Inc-EZ_Pour-Asphalt_and_Paving_Equipment-Pot_Hole_Patcher-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9897/1991-Crafco_Inc-EZ_Pour-Asphalt_and_Paving_Equipment-Pot_Hole_Patcher-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9899/Case-1300-Hay_Equipment-Disc_or_Sickle_Mower-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9899/Case-1300-Hay_Equipment-Disc_or_Sickle_Mower-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9896/Trailers-Car_or_Utility_Trailer-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9900/Land_Pride-Mowers_and_Other_Ag_Equipment-Mower,_Cutter,_Shredder-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9900/Land_Pride-Mowers_and_Other_Ag_Equipment-Mower,_Cutter,_Shredder-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9901/Toro-Workman_3200-ATV_and_Utility_Vehicles-Utility_Vehicle-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9901/Toro-Workman_3200-ATV_and_Utility_Vehicles-Utility_Vehicle-Nebraska


 
 
(ITEM #9) Cutting Unit for Toro Greensmaster 3000 Series (11-blade) 

Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-
Nebraska  
 

(ITEM #10) Cutting Unit for Toro Greensmaster 3000 Series (8-blade) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-
Nebraska  
 

(ITEM #11) Drink Cooler (Dimensions 65”W, 26”D, 31 ½”H) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9902/True_Manufacturing_Company-
Restaurant_Equip.-Restaurant_Equip.-Nebraska  
 

(ITEM #12) Par Aide Golf Ball Washers (x15) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-
Nebraska  
 

(ITEM #13) 1976 Ditch Witch T-8 Equipment Trailer (Serial #8245) – Bids due to City Hall by 10 AM on Tuesday, April 
30, 2024 

**listed incorrectly as 1978 Fastow Ditch Witch Trailer in Resolution 2024-13** 
 

(ITEM #14) 6 ½ Foot Pickup Bed for Ford (Off of 2022 Model) 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9894/2022-Ford-F150-
Automotive_Parts_and_Acces.-Automotive_Parts_or_Acces.-Nebraska  
 

(ITEM #15) Trailer Running Gears: 16’ X 8’ – 8 Bolt Rims; 12’6” X 7’4” – 6 Bolt Rims 
Only accepting bids through Purplewave.com: 
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9892/Hay_Equipment-Hay_Handling-Nebraska  

https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9902/True_Manufacturing_Company-Restaurant_Equip.-Restaurant_Equip.-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9902/True_Manufacturing_Company-Restaurant_Equip.-Restaurant_Equip.-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9903/Lawn_and_Garden-Lawn_and_Garden-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9894/2022-Ford-F150-Automotive_Parts_and_Acces.-Automotive_Parts_or_Acces.-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9894/2022-Ford-F150-Automotive_Parts_and_Acces.-Automotive_Parts_or_Acces.-Nebraska
https://www.purplewave.com/auction/240430/item/IO9892/Hay_Equipment-Hay_Handling-Nebraska

	Res. 2024-13 - Surplus List.pdf
	Surplus Items April 2, 2024 - Brochure.pdf

